
20

11
SO

12

154

138

24
SP

212

54
CO

7

413

12
WE

42
SO 11

16

16

42

162
CO

402

24
BU

42

155

83

162

12

44

36

20

212
362

3

24

16

12

20

155

24

44

24

920

42

81

92

124

20

24
BY

142

138

42

42

138 12

3

155

380

20

142

212

87

54

162

36

212

81

81

212

16

155

16

12

212

83

16

83

36

42

304 330

130

307

107108

308

352

098
235

306

346

329

162
263

370

126

225

262

271

137

342
248

269

138

354

311

131

274

295

253

345

109

343

091 128

257

116

121

090

275

347

110

113

331

115

258

186

369

117

273

267

264

296

278

123

249

178

222

259

351

088

265

266

277

136

251

124

255
268

114

223

112

252

158

119

122353

230

246

254

270

226

127

261

089

355

250

344

139 140

111

118

232

356228

368

129

276

135

260

132

247

229

134

133

184

231

120

224

227

285

675

75

20

Greene

Newton

Morgan

Rockdale

Walton

Oconee

Gwinnett

Fulton

Pike

Spalding

Clayton

DeKalb

Jones
Monroe

BaldwinLamar

Jasper PutnamButts

Henry

ARC Functional Class Changes
Southeast Atlanta

263

130

307 126

225

262

271

131

278
308

128

257

090

331

258

273

267

127

269

259

266

277

268

270
261

228

260

276

135

229134

402

162

20

20

138

212

138

20

Newton

Rockdale

DeKalb

20

223

162

311

274

253

343

116

121

113115117

296

178
088

255

114

119

254
118

132
120

212

155

42

138

Rockdale
Clayton

DeKalb

Henry

75

675

0 2.5 51.25
Miles

0 2.5 51.25
Miles

Inset 1

Inset 2

See Inset 2

See Inset 1

Current Functional Class
Interstate
Freeway/Expressway
Principal Arterial
Minor Arterial
Major Collector
Minor Collector
Local Roads

Prepared by the Georgia Department of Transportation, Office of Transportation Data, July 2015. The Georgia
Department of Transportation makes no represenation or warranties, implied or expressed, concerning the
accuracy, completeness, reliability, or suitability for any particular purpose of the information and/or data 
contained in this map.

Proposed Functional
Class Change

Minor Arterial
Major Collector
Minor Collector
Local Roads

0 5 102.5
Miles

County Boundary

Atlanta UAB
Small UAB

See Southwest 
Atlanta Map


